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	TT
	Năm tuyển sinh (khóa đào tạo)
	SL SV
 nhập học
	SL SV
 thôi học
	Tỉ lệ SV thôi học (%)
	Ghi chú

	1
	2018 (Khóa 59)
	64
	14
	21,87
	 

	2
	2019 (Khóa 60)
	94
	7
	7,45
	 

	3
	2020 (Khóa 61)
	61
	14
	22,95%
	 

	4
	2021 (Khóa 62)
	82
	9
	10,97
	 

	5
	2022 (Khóa 63)
	83
	14
	16,87%
	

	6
	2023 (Khóa 64)
	93
	8
	8,60%
	

	7
	2024 (Khóa 65)
	80
	1
	1,25%
	



